A9 AN

Mational Insurance
Trusted Since 1906

Date: 14t June 2017

RECRUITMENT OF 205 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICERS (SCALE-I) 2017

This is further to our Notice dated 12.06.2017, appended below is the Category wise Section wise CUT-
OFF marks and Total Cut Off Marks for qualifying for the Phase-Il Main Examination.

SECTION WISE CUT OFF M ARKS FOR PHASE-I

CATEGORY EL RA QA

30 35 35

SC, ST, OBC, HI, OC, VI 6.00 10.25 6.25
UNRESERVED 8.75 14.25 9.00

FINAL CUT OFF M ARKS FOR PHASE-|

CATEGORY

SC ST

OBC

UR

HI

ocC

VI

CUT OFF USED ON TOTAL

54.25 | 47.00

59.00

61.25

27.00

52.25

54.75

Further details regarding Phase-ll Main Examination would be available shortly in our website

www.nhationalinsuranceindia.com

Candidates can download their admit card for Phase-Il Main Examination from our website from 22nd June

2017.

Sd/-
(VR Kumar)
Chief Manager

A9 FreAR=Y Frg P

(YRT [YHR & U IuHH )

National Insurarice Company Limited

(A Gowt. of India Untertaking)

Corporate Identity Number {CIN) : U10200WB1006G0O1001713

TSrET UE R W - 8, TafeeeT e L s ., 9229 wiee-700 077

Ragisiered & Head Gifice ¢ 3, bddiston Stredt PO Box No: 5229, Kalkaia-ro0.071




