

Trusted Since 1906

Date: 14th June 2017

RECRUITMENT OF 205 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICERS (SCALE-I) 2017

This is further to our Notice dated 12.06.2017, appended below is the Category wise Section wise CUT-OFF marks and Total Cut Off Marks for qualifying for the Phase-II Main Examination.

SECTION WISE CUT OFF M ARKS FOR PHASE-I								
CATEGORY	EL	RA	QA					
	30	35	35					
SC, ST, OBC, HI, OC, VI	6.00	10.25	6.25					
UNRESERVED	8.75	14.25	9.00					

FINAL CUT OFF M ARKS FOR PHASE-I									
CATEGORY	sc	ST	ОВС	UR	н	ос	VI		
CUT OFF USED ON TOTAL	54.25	47.00	59.00	61.25	27.00	52.25	54.75		

Further details regarding Phase-II Main Examination would be available shortly in our website www.nationalinsuranceindia.com

Candidates can download their admit card for Phase-II Main Examination from our website from 22nd June 2017.

Sd/-(VR Kumar) Chief Manager

